

BID TAB

PRATT REGIONAL AIRPORT
PRATT AIRPORT AUTHORITY

RUNWAY 17-35 AND TAXIWAY JOINT SEAL AND PAVEMENT MARKING
AIP NO: 3-20-0070-019
Burns & McDonnell No. 109789
May 1, 2019

					Engineer's Estimate		Scodeller Construction, Inc.		National Sealant & Concrete, Inc.		American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	FAA ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	TOTAL PROJECT COST		TOTAL PROJECT COST		TOTAL PROJECT COST		TOTAL PROJECT COST		TOTAL PROJECT COST	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	P-101-5.1	ASPHALT CRACK REPAIR (TAXIWAY SHOULDER)	LF	1,200.00	\$30.00	\$36,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$2.65	\$3,180.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00	\$12,000.00
2	P-101-5.2	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SF	68,800.00	\$0.95	\$65,360.00	\$0.27	\$18,576.00	\$0.75	\$51,600.00	\$0.77	\$52,976.00	\$0.27	\$18,576.00
3	P-101-5.3	CONCRETE PAVEMENT SPALL REPAIR	SF	12.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$185.00	\$2,220.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
4	TRAF-102-2.1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,404.00	\$21,404.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
5	P-105-2.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
6	P-605-5.1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINT SEALING	LF	150,000.00	\$1.50	\$225,000.00	\$1.72	\$258,000.00	\$1.90	\$285,000.00	\$1.78	\$267,000.00	\$2.25	\$337,500.00
7	P-620-5.1	RUNWAY PAVEMENT MARKING (WHITE)	SF	35,000.00	\$1.80	\$63,000.00	\$1.12	\$39,200.00	\$0.72	\$25,200.00	\$0.76	\$26,600.00	\$1.12	\$39,200.00
8	P-620-5.2	TAXIWAY PAVEMENT MARKING (YELLOW)	SF	11,000.00	\$1.80	\$19,800.00	\$1.12	\$12,320.00	\$0.72	\$7,920.00	\$0.76	\$8,360.00	\$1.12	\$12,320.00
9	P-620-5.4	RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAVEMENT MARKING (BLACK)	SF	26,000.00	\$1.55	\$40,170.00	\$1.00	\$26,000.00	\$0.61	\$15,860.00	\$0.44	\$11,440.00	\$1.00	\$26,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL						\$545,130.00		\$397,500.00		\$430,980.00		\$478,576.00		\$591,596.00